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RZO Futura 2. Edition
Baar, 15.3.2025

Wettkampf 23 Mädchen, 400m Freistil 12 Jahre
15.03.2025 - 14:52 Rangliste
Punkte: AQUA 2024

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. WÜST, Aurelia 13 LIMM 4:58.50 465
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.96 38.23 250m: 3:06.17 38.77 350m: 4:22.58 37.84

100m: 1:10.73 37.68 200m: 2:27.40 38.44 300m: 3:44.74 38.57 400m: 4:58.50 35.92

2. STRAMETZ, Mia 13 BAAR 5:15.87 392
50m: 36.21 36.21 150m: 1:56.01 40.23 250m: 3:16.54 40.23 350m: 4:38.26 40.75

100m: 1:15.78 39.57 200m: 2:36.31 40.30 300m: 3:57.51 40.97 400m: 5:15.87 37.61

3. PETROVA, Mina 13 LIMM 5:17.49 386
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:55.07 40.91 250m: 3:17.63 41.47 350m: 4:39.78 40.90

100m: 1:14.16 39.67 200m: 2:36.16 41.09 300m: 3:58.88 41.25 400m: 5:17.49 37.71

4. PASZKOWSKI, Mila 13 LIMM 5:22.97 367
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:56.41 41.73 250m: 3:20.55 42.12 350m: 4:43.53 40.64

100m: 1:14.68 39.95 200m: 2:38.43 42.02 300m: 4:02.89 42.34 400m: 5:22.97 39.44

5. FREY, Ava 13 LIMM 5:24.58 361
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:57.87 41.15 250m: 3:21.81 41.68 350m: 4:45.43 41.59

100m: 1:16.72 40.27 200m: 2:40.13 42.26 300m: 4:03.84 42.03 400m: 5:24.58 39.15

6. RASCHLE, Yamina 13 SCU 5:26.23 356
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:58.01 41.25 250m: 3:22.40 42.51 350m: 4:45.81 41.29

100m: 1:16.76 40.58 200m: 2:39.89 41.88 300m: 4:04.52 42.12 400m: 5:26.23 40.42

7. TCHOUGA, Eunice Lovelyn 13 LIMM 5:32.99 335
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:01.20 42.87 250m: 3:27.79 43.35 350m: 4:53.85 42.73

100m: 1:18.33 42.31 200m: 2:44.44 43.24 300m: 4:11.12 43.33 400m: 5:32.99 39.14

8. VERTUDES, Elin 13 LIMM 5:34.77 329
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:01.81 42.97 250m: 3:26.09 42.66 350m: 4:51.88 42.57

100m: 1:18.84 41.88 200m: 2:43.43 41.62 300m: 4:09.31 43.22 400m: 5:34.77 42.89

9. MÜTTEL, Sophie 13 LIMM 5:37.71 321
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:01.91 42.93 250m: 3:28.58 43.38 350m: 4:55.97 43.84

100m: 1:18.98 41.96 200m: 2:45.20 43.29 300m: 4:12.13 43.55 400m: 5:37.71 41.74

10. LÓPEZ LUCENA DE LIMA, Lara 13 LIMM 5:43.29 305
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:02.39 43.97 250m: 3:31.81 44.66 350m: 5:01.85 44.79

100m: 1:18.42 42.31 200m: 2:47.15 44.76 300m: 4:17.06 45.25 400m: 5:43.29 41.44

11. MOREY, Ladina 13 SCU 5:48.35 292
50m: 36.76 36.76 150m: 2:00.82 42.81 250m: 3:29.62 44.75 350m: 5:02.10 46.53

100m: 1:18.01 41.25 200m: 2:44.87 44.05 300m: 4:15.57 45.95 400m: 5:48.35 46.25

12. ZORTEA, Mathilde 13 SVZ 5:53.50 280
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:03.19 43.75 250m: 3:34.50 46.70 350m: 5:07.21 45.43

100m: 1:19.44 41.73 200m: 2:47.80 44.61 300m: 4:21.78 47.28 400m: 5:53.50 46.29

13. LJUBIJANKIC, Alina 13 WINT 5:58.09 269
50m: 39.19 39.19 150m: 2:09.18 45.80 250m: 3:42.49 46.97 350m: 5:15.84 46.73

100m: 1:23.38 44.19 200m: 2:55.52 46.34 300m: 4:29.11 46.62 400m: 5:58.09 42.25

14. BAZHENOVA, Nina 13 LIMM 6:00.52 264
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:11.17 45.97 250m: 3:40.87 45.07 350m: 5:14.20 46.58

100m: 1:25.20 46.66 200m: 2:55.80 44.63 300m: 4:27.62 46.75 400m: 6:00.52 46.32

15. KAUFMANN, Enya 13 BAAR 6:01.01 263
50m: 40.86 40.86 150m: 2:15.18 47.46 250m: 3:48.95 46.11 350m: 5:20.07 44.23

100m: 1:27.72 46.86 200m: 3:02.84 47.66 300m: 4:35.84 46.89 400m: 6:01.01 40.94
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16. HARTMANN, Laraina 13 WINT 6:07.18 249
50m: 42.60 42.60 150m: 2:15.83 46.81 250m: 3:50.57 47.02 350m: 5:24.75 47.06

100m: 1:29.02 46.42 200m: 3:03.55 47.72 300m: 4:37.69 47.12 400m: 6:07.18 42.43

17. STAUB, Margo 13 SCT 6:08.93 246
50m: 40.96 40.96 150m: 2:14.65 47.54 250m: 3:52.29 49.16 350m: 5:26.31 46.51

100m: 1:27.11 46.15 200m: 3:03.13 48.48 300m: 4:39.80 47.51 400m: 6:08.93 42.62

18. BELLIA, Selina 13 BREM 6:18.17 228
50m: 43.28 43.28 150m: 2:20.38 48.74 250m: 3:59.33 49.47 350m: 5:35.65 47.89

100m: 1:31.64 48.36 200m: 3:09.86 49.48 300m: 4:47.76 48.43 400m: 6:18.17 42.52

19. BADSTUEBNER, Marina 13 MEIL 6:18.22 228
50m: 40.83 40.83 150m: 2:17.35 49.31 250m: 3:56.94 49.84 350m: 5:34.89 48.07

100m: 1:28.04 47.21 200m: 3:07.10 49.75 300m: 4:46.82 49.88 400m: 6:18.22 43.33

20. KOPONEN, Elli Annika 13 BREM 6:20.83 224
50m: 44.53 44.53 150m: 2:24.77 50.31 250m: 4:05.20 50.16 350m: 5:39.44 45.27

100m: 1:34.46 49.93 200m: 3:15.04 50.27 300m: 4:54.17 48.97 400m: 6:20.83 41.39

21. JOKIPII, Ida 13 MEIL 6:22.17 221
50m: 39.88 39.88 150m: 2:16.91 49.10 250m: 3:57.40 50.44 350m: 5:35.97 48.96

100m: 1:27.81 47.93 200m: 3:06.96 50.05 300m: 4:47.01 49.61 400m: 6:22.17 46.20

22. MOREIRA, Adriana 13 SCT 6:30.55 207
50m: 42.27 42.27 150m: 2:20.01 50.26 250m: 4:02.71 51.69 350m: 5:45.57 51.38

100m: 1:29.75 47.48 200m: 3:11.02 51.01 300m: 4:54.19 51.48 400m: 6:30.55 44.98

23. BRUNNER, Liz 13 MEIL 6:33.59 202
50m: 42.55 42.55 150m: 2:22.12 50.57 250m: 4:04.36 51.25 350m: 5:45.83 51.33

100m: 1:31.55 49.00 200m: 3:13.11 50.99 300m: 4:54.50 50.14 400m: 6:33.59 47.76

24. BURMANN, Emma Agnes 13 WINT 6:34.88 200
50m: 41.75 41.75 150m: 2:21.73 51.16 250m: 4:02.60 50.30 350m: 5:45.89 51.16

100m: 1:30.57 48.82 200m: 3:12.30 50.57 300m: 4:54.73 52.13 400m: 6:34.88 48.99

25. BERTOLINI, Viola 13 SCU 7:08.45 157
50m: 46.86 46.86 150m: 2:35.76 55.67 250m: 4:27.71 55.53 350m: 6:17.13 54.47

100m: 1:40.09 53.23 200m: 3:32.18 56.42 300m: 5:22.66 54.95 400m: 7:08.45 51.32

26. GRÜNBERG, Stella 13 SCT 8:24.79 96
50m: 53.11 53.11 150m: 3:00.29 1:04.19 250m: 5:11.72 1:05.89 350m: 7:23.56 1:05.67

100m: 1:56.10 1:02.99 200m: 4:05.83 1:05.54 300m: 6:17.89 1:06.17 400m: 8:24.79 1:01.23

naSt. SCHNEIDER, Noelia 13 BAAR
naSt. NOTHELFER, Jule 13 LIMM
naSt. DEMSITZ, Elena 13 SCT
abg. TREMONTE, Moana 13 MEIL
abg. XIN, Charlotte 13 MEIL


